

Disclaimer

Whilst CU Phosco makes every attempt to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information contained in the documents stored, this information should not be relied upon as a substitute for formal advice from the originating bodies or departments of CU Phosco and its partners.

Neither CU Phosco nor any of its directors, employees or other representatives will be liable for damages arising out of or in connection with the use of this site. This is a comprehensive limitation of liability that applies to all damages of any kind, including (without limitation) compensatory, direct, indirect or consequential damages, loss of data, income or profit, loss of or damage to property and claims of third parties.

CU Phosco is providing this site on an "as is" basis and makes no representations or warranties of any kind with respect to this site or its contents and disclaims all such representations and warranties. In addition, CU Phosco makes no representations or warranties about the accuracy, completeness or suitability for any purpose of the information and related graphics published in this site. The information contained in this site may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. All liability of CU Phosco howsoever arising for any such inaccuracies or errors is expressly excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. You should not assume that this website is error-free or that it will be suitable for the particular purpose which you have in mind when using it. CU Phosco assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in this publication or other documents which are referenced by or linked to this publication.

The nature of Internet communications means that your communications may be susceptible to data corruption, interception and delays. This Website may include inaccuracies or typographical errors. CU Phosco and any other persons involved in the management of this Website may make changes in the products and prices described in this Website, and to the content of this Website, at any time without notice. CU Phosco shall not be responsible for any detrimental reliance you place on this Website or its contents. Use of this Website is on an "as is" basis and is entirely at your own risk.

In no event shall CU Phosco be liable for any special, incidental, indirect or consequential damages of any kind, or any damages whatsoever, including, without limitation, those resulting from loss of use, data or profits, whether or not advised of the possibility of damage, and on any theory of liability, arising out of or in connection with the use or performance of this publication or other documents which are referenced by or linked to this publication. Files available to download from this site have been scanned for viruses, but we can take no responsibility once downloaded and we recommend scanning the file before opening.

This publication could include technical or other inaccuracies or typographical errors. Changes are periodically added to the information herein; these changes will be incorporated in new editions of the publication. CU Phosco may make improvements and/or changes in the products, services or facilities described in this publication at any time.

CU Phosco reserves the right at any time to revise its prices without notice. All orders for products are subject to availability and CU Phosco reserves the right to refuse to supply to any individual or company for whatever reason.

This publication is distributed internationally and may contain references to CU Phosco services that are not available in your country. These references do not imply that CU Phosco intends to make such services available in your country.

All design, text, graphics and the selection or arrangement thereof are the copyright of CU Phosco. Permission is granted to electronically copy and print in hard copy portions of this site for the sole purpose of placing an order with CU Phosco. Any use of materials on this site for other purposes (including reproduction for purposes other than those noted above and modification, distribution, or republication) without the prior written permission of CU Phosco is strictly prohibited.

All brand names, product names and titles and copyrights used in this site are trade-marks or trade-names or copyrights of their respective holders. No permission is given by CU Phosco in respect of the use of any such brand names, product names or titles or copyrights and such use may constitute an infringement of the holder's rights.